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Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Acquired Shaun McDonald DET WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Released Mike Bell DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Released Matt Jones JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Acquired Arnaz Battle SFO WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Released D.J. Hackett SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Acquired Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Released Terry Glenn DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Released Steve McNair BAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Acquired Josh McCown OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Released Rex Grossman CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Released Troy Williamson MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Greg Jennings GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired Jason Campbell WAS QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released Dwayne Jarrett CAR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Acquired Tony Scheffler DEN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Released Brian Leonard STL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired Drew Carter CAR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired Musa Smith BAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released Anthony Thomas BUF RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 20 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Acquired DeShawn Wynn GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 20 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 20 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 20 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Released Arnaz Battle SFO WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 20 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Acquired Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 20 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Released Brandon Jones TEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 20 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 20 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Michael Bennett TAM RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired Dallas Clark IND TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released Joe Horn ATL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Released Deuce McAllister NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Released Brady Quinn CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Joey Harrington ATL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released Marc Bulger STL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Released Tony Scheffler DEN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Acquired Roddy White ATL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Released Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired Aaron Stecker NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released Musa Smith BAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Released Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Waiver Wire
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Fri., Sep 28 2007  3:28 p Bomb Squad Acquired K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Trade

LaMont Jordan, RB Steve Smith, WR

Kevin Curtis, WR DeAngelo Williams, RB

Thu., Sep 27 2007  10:31 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Gamblers Acquired Trade

Brett Favre, QB Lee Evans, WR

Sammy Morris, RB Steven Jackson, RB

LaMont Jordan, RB Vince Young, QB

     
Week 5
     

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Stu Bruisers Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Stu Bruisers Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Released Chester Taylor MIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Carnell Williams TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Released Reggie Brown PHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released Drew Carter CAR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Acquired Kevin Jones DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Released Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released Najeh Davenport PIT RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Stu Bruisers Acquired Correll Buckhalter PHI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Stu Bruisers Released Vernon Davis SFO TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Acquired James Jones GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Released Jeremy Shockey NYG TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired New York Giants NYG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Acquired Andre Davis HOU WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Released Eddie Kennison KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Acquired Washington Redskins WAS K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Released Michael Turner SDG RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 6
     

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Stu Bruisers Acquired Brian Leonard STL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Stu Bruisers Released Correll Buckhalter PHI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Released Josh McCown OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Jason Wright CLE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired Houston Texans HOU K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released Marty Booker MIA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Released Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Acquired Desmond Clark CHI TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Hail Marys Released Damon Huard KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Acquired Jeremy Shockey NYG TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Released Matt Leinart ARI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Kenton Keith IND RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Released Fred Taylor JAC RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Stu Bruisers Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Stu Bruisers Released Muhsin Muhammad CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Cleo Lemon MIA QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released Jake Delhomme CAR QB Waiver Wire
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Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Najeh Davenport PIT RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released Mike Furrey DET WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Seattle Seahawks SEA K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Acquired Daunte Culpepper OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Released Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Waiver Wire

     
Week 7
     

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Acquired Michael Bennett TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Released Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Released Kurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired Priest Holmes KAN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released Aaron Stecker NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Acquired New York Giants NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Released San Diego Chargers SDG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released Joey Harrington ATL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released Alge Crumpler ATL TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Acquired Marc Bulger STL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Released Dominic Rhodes OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Acquired Selvin Young DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Released Vernand Morency GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Fred Taylor JAC RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Jason Wright CLE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Sammy Morris NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Released Drew Bennett STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released St. Louis Rams STL K Waiver Wire

     
Thu., Oct 18 2007  3:26 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Single Barrel Acquired Trade

Santana Moss, WR Nate Burleson, WR

     
Week 8
     

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released Ronnie Brown MIA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Acquired Brian Griese CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Released David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Acquired Jesse Chatman MIA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Released Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired Chad Pennington NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Released Shaun McDonald DET WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Released Darrell Jackson SFO WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Chester Taylor MIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Michael Jenkins ATL WR Waiver Wire

     
Sun., Oct 28 2007  10:47 a K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Big TD's Acquired Trade

Donte' Stallworth, WR Fred Taylor, RB

     
Week 9
     

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Acquired Steve McNair BAL QB Waiver Wire
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Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Released Matt Schaub HOU QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Released Daunte Culpepper OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Released New York Giants NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Stu Bruisers Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Stu Bruisers Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Gamblers Acquired Ryan Grant GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Gamblers Released Tony Hunt PHI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Anthony Thomas BUF RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released Chad Pennington NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Tim's Raiders Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Acquired Detroit Lions DET K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Single Barrel Released Washington Redskins WAS K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released Justin Fargas OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released Javon Walker DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Acquired Koren Robinson GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p D's Nuts Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Gamblers Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Gamblers Released Reuben Droughns NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Waiver Wire

     
Sat., Nov 3 2007  1:01 p D's Nuts Acquired McRockers Acquired Trade

Bobby Engram, WR Indianapolis Colts, Def/ST

Maurice Jones-Drew, RB Clinton Portis, RB

Wed., Oct 31 2007  10:35 p Single Barrel Acquired Gamblers Acquired Trade

Antonio Gates, TE Kevin Jones, RB

     
Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p Big TD's Released Tatum Bell DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p Gamblers Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p Gamblers Released Jacoby Jones HOU WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Acquired Matt Schaub HOU QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p Apocalyptics Released Steve McNair BAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired T.J. Duckett DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released Jason Campbell WAS QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired New York Giants NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired David Patten NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Santana Moss WAS WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Kolby Smith KAN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

     
Tue., Nov 6 2007  3:27 p McRockers Acquired Big TD's Acquired Trade

Ladell Betts, RB Indianapolis Colts, Def/ST

     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Kolby Smith KAN RB Waiver Wire
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Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Acquired Reggie Brown PHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p Death Campers Released T.J. Duckett DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Mewelde Moore MIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Michael Pittman TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p McRockers Acquired Javon Walker DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p McRockers Released New York Giants NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Jason Campbell WAS QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released Damon Huard KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released Minnesota Vikings MIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Acquired Daunte Culpepper OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  10:09 p Bomb Squad Released Cleo Lemon MIA QB Waiver Wire

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p Bomb Squad Acquired Santana Moss WAS WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p Bomb Squad Released Mewelde Moore MIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p Hail Marys Acquired Reuben Droughns NYG RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p Hail Marys Released DeShawn Wynn GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p Bomb Squad Acquired Andre Hall DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p Bomb Squad Released LaMont Jordan OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Kolby Smith KAN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Michael Pittman TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p McRockers Acquired Corey Dillon NWE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p McRockers Released Vincent Jackson SDG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired D.J. Hackett SEA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:15 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released David Patten NOR WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p Gamblers Acquired Adrian Peterson CHI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p Gamblers Released Cedric Benson CHI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released D.J. Hackett SEA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Jeff Garcia TAM QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p McRockers Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p McRockers Released Corey Dillon NWE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p McRockers Acquired LaMont Jordan OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p McRockers Released Priest Holmes KAN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:14 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Maurice Morris SEA RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 14
     

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p Apocalyptics Acquired Justin Gage TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p Apocalyptics Released Todd Heap BAL TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p Apocalyptics Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p Apocalyptics Released Brian Griese CHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p McRockers Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p McRockers Released LaMont Jordan OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p Tim's Raiders Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p Tim's Raiders Released Roy Williams DET WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:13 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Seattle Seahawks SEA K Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:12 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Arnaz Battle SFO WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:12 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:12 p Single Barrel Acquired Aaron Stecker NOR RB Waiver Wire
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Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:12 p Single Barrel Released Isaac Bruce STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:12 p McRockers Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:12 p McRockers Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:12 p McRockers Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:12 p McRockers Released Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:12 p Tim's Raiders Acquired Jeff Garcia TAM QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:12 p Tim's Raiders Released Marc Bulger STL QB Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Wed., Dec 19 2007  10:11 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Isaac Bruce STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 19 2007  10:11 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Donte' Stallworth NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 19 2007  10:11 p McRockers Acquired Marc Bulger STL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 19 2007  10:11 p McRockers Released New York Giants NYG Def/ST Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p McRockers Released Terrell Owens DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Cleo Lemon MIA QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Fred Jackson BUF RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Acquired Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Released Joey Galloway TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Acquired Musa Smith BAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Released Baltimore Ravens BAL K Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Acquired Ahmad Bradshaw NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Released Koren Robinson GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Acquired T.J. Duckett DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Vernon Davis SFO TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Arnaz Battle SFO WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Acquired Washington Redskins WAS K Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p K.C.'s Rough Writers Released Cleveland Browns CLE K Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p McRockers Acquired Jabar Gaffney NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Released Marion Barber DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Acquired Darius Walker HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 27 2007  10:07 p D's Nuts Released Travis Henry DEN RB Waiver Wire

     
Offseason
     
     


